
U16 Level 3 B

Team
Stunts
Difficulty

Stunts
Technique

Pyramids
Difficulty

Pyramids
Technique

Tosses
Difficulty

Tosses
Technique

Building
Creativity Total

CPA Lions Jade 15.2 18.0 17.2 17.2 3.9 2.5 8.4 82.4
CheerForce WolfPack Impact 14.8 14.0 15.6 15.6 4.0 3.0 7.6 74.6
Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks 13.2 16.0 16.0 14.0 4.0 3.2 8.0 74.4
PCT Venom 16.0 13.6 14.8 14.4 3.5 2.7 6.6 71.6
Flyers Allstarz OBSESSION 11.6 14.8 16.8 13.6 4.1 3.5 7.0 71.4
Bluewater Cheer Athletics Sirens 12.4 12.0 15.2 16.0 3.0 3.3 6.4 68.3
Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave 12.0 12.8 14.4 15.2 3.4 3.1 6.2 67.1
CheerStrike Royals Nobility 11.2 8.8 14.0 12.8 3.6 2.8 5.8 59.0
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U16 Level 3 B

Team
Standing
Difficulty

Running
Difficulty

Tumbling
Technique

Jumps
Difficulty Total

Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave 4.2 4.0 3.7 3.9 15.8
Bluewater Cheer Athletics Sirens 4.0 3.8 3.6 4.1 15.5
PCT Venom 4.5 4.3 3.4 3.2 15.4
Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks 3.8 3.4 2.9 4.4 14.5
Flyers Allstarz OBSESSION 3.6 3.7 3.5 3.5 14.3
CheerForce WolfPack Impact 3.9 2.9 3.9 2.6 13.3
CheerStrike Royals Nobility 3.5 3.5 2.4 2.5 11.9
CPA Lions Jade 3.0 3.3 2.8 2.7 11.8
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U16 Level 3 B

Team Dance
Routine
Creativity

Formations
Transitions

Overall
Impression Total

Flyers Allstarz OBSESSION 3.5 4.1 8.0 8.4 24.0
Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks 3.2 3.8 8.4 8.0 23.4
CheerForce WolfPack Impact 3.4 3.9 7.8 7.6 22.7
CPA Lions Jade 3.7 3.5 7.6 7.8 22.6
PCT Venom 4.0 3.4 7.0 7.2 21.6
Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave 3.3 3.7 6.8 7.0 20.8
Bluewater Cheer Athletics Sirens 2.9 3.1 7.2 7.4 20.6
CheerStrike Royals Nobility 3.0 3.3 6.6 6.8 19.7
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U16 Level 3 B

  Team Building
Jumps

Tumbling Choreography Subtotal Legalities Total

1) CPA Lions Jade (21) 82.4 11.8 22.6 116.80 0.00 116.80
2) Cheer Sport Zebra Sharks (23) 74.4 14.5 23.4 112.30 2.00 110.30
3) CheerForce WolfPack Impact (27) 74.6 13.3 22.7 110.60 2.00 108.60
4) PCT Venom (21) 71.6 15.4 21.6 108.60 0.00 108.60
5) Flyers Allstarz OBSESSION (24) 71.4 14.3 24.0 109.70 3.00 106.70
6) Beach Cheer Athletics Tidalwave (21) 67.1 15.8 20.8 103.70 0.00 103.70
7) Bluewater Cheer Athletics Sirens (27) 68.3 15.5 20.6 104.40 3.00 101.40
8) CheerStrike Royals Nobility (27) 59.0 11.9 19.7 90.60 11.00 79.60
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Tie Breaking If the total score is the same, the team with the highest 
unweighted total overall impression score will be declared the winner. If there 
is still a tie, then both teams will be awarded that ordinal and the next rank will 
not be awarded. I.E. 1, 2, 2, 4, 5 or 1, 1, 3, 4, 5 etc.  NOTE: No tie breaking for 
non-building routines during Covid season.
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